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VSC 01/05/2018

Formule/Sport Veloci
VSC2

Practice started at 11:15:48

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(19) Maurizio MARAVILLIA

1 1:13.560 +5.953 32.451 17.780 23.329

2 1:11.779 -1.781 +4.172 30.835 17.301 23.643

3 1:21.222 +9.443 13.615 30.684 16.570 33.968

4 1:08.710 12.512 +1.103 30.116 16.361 22.233

5 2:44.308 5.598 6.701 30.380 16.136 1:57.792

6 1:10.381 3.927 +2.774 31.124 16.792 22.465

7 1:08.184 -2.197 +0.577 30.079 16.354 21.751

8 1:07.607 -0.577 29.559 16.069 21.979

9 1:07.942 +0.335 +0.335 29.594 16.429 21.919

10 1:08.075 +0.133 +0.468 29.791 16.228 22.056

11 1:17.753 +9.678 10.146 29.581 16.113 32.059

(51) Diego BERTONELLI

1 1:12.045 +3.787 31.281 17.283 23.481

2 1:09.240 -2.805 +0.982 30.380 16.394 22.466

3 1:08.399 -0.841 +0.141 30.047 16.406 21.946

4 1:08.258 -0.141 29.867 16.248 22.143
p5 1:11.917 +3.659 +3.659 29.592 16.299

(6) Gerardo MARTINI

1 1:18.152 +4.076 34.685 18.788 24.679

2 1:14.270 -3.882 +0.194 32.679 17.711 23.880

3 1:14.076 -0.194 32.305 18.065 23.706

4 1:14.560 +0.484 +0.484 32.314 17.770 24.476

5 1:15.566 +1.006 +1.490 32.148 18.575 24.843

6 1:14.841 -0.725 +0.765 32.642 17.928 24.271
p7 1:23.284 +8.443 +9.208 32.072 18.152
p8 2:57.182 3.898 3.106 18.378
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